Jon and Marylou Kroeze, Reunion, Sept 21-28, 2007

	Friday Sept 21
	Winston Salem First
	Deputation

	Saturday Sept 22AM
	Elon Powerline
	SCREAM rally

	Saturday Sept 22
	Elon Powerline
	Deputation

	Sunday AM Sept 23
	Trinity
	Deputation

	Sunday PM Sept 23
	Thomasville First
	Deputation

	Monday Sept 24
	High Point Covenant Life
	Deputation

	Tuesday Sept 25
	Asheboro First
	Deputation

	Wednesday Sept 26
	Waynesville Lakeview
	Deputation

	Thursday Sept 27
	Jacksonville Faith
	Deputation

	Friday Sept 28
	Havelock Coastal Beacon
	Deputation


Terry and Joan Read, March 26-April 6, 2008

	Wed March 26
	Kings Mtn
	Deputation

	Thursday March 27,
	Cherryville First
	Deputation

	Friday March 28
	Lincolnton
	Deputation

	Saturday, March 29AM
	Pineville 
	SCREAM RALLY

	Saturday March 29
	Charlotte Korean
	Deputation

	Sun AM March 30
	Pineville Church
	Deputation

	Sun PM March 30
	Charlotte Calvary
	Deputation

	Monday March 31
	(free day)
	

	Tuesday April 1
	Gastonia Eastside
	Deputation

	Wednesday April 2
	Cary Penny Road
	Deputation

	Thursday April 3
	Asheboro First
	Deputation

	Friday April 4
	Pittsboro
	Deputation

	Saturday April 5
	Plymouth
	Deputation

	Sunday AM April 6
	North Raleigh
	Deputation

	Sunday PM April 6
	Rocky Mount
	Deputation


Phil Carr, Ghana April 9-20, 2008

	Wed April 9
	Archdale
	Deputation

	Thursday April 10
	
	(open)

	Friday April 11
	Shelby First/Kings Mountain
	Combined

Deputation

	Saturday April 12
	Mooresville
	Deputation

	Sunday April 13 AM
	Trinity
	Faith Promise

	Sunday PM April 13
	Thomasville First
	Deputation

	Monday April 14
	Jacksonville Haws Run
	Deputation

	Tuesday April 15
	Jacksonville Faith
	Deputation

	Wed April 16
	Laurinburg
	Deputation

	Thursday April 17
	
	(open)

	Friday April 18
	Cherakee
	Deputaton

	Saturday April 19AM
	Waynesville Lakeview
	SCREAM RALLY

	Saturday April 19
	Waynesville Lakeview
	Faith Promise

	Sunday AM April 20
	Waynesville Lakeview
	Faith Promise

	Sunday PM April 20
	Hendersonville First
	Deputation


